PRAIRIE WOODCARVERS ALEXANDRIA, MN 56308

Membership/Participation Application

Name		_	
Address			
City	State		Zip Code
Phone	Email		
Dues: \$30 Adult \$5 Youth	Payab	le to:	Prairie Woodcarvers 2100 White Oaks Circle NE Alexandria, MN 56308
Signature:			
waive any claims or damages, or inju harmless Prairie Woodcarvers officer undersigned also agree to give permi The undersigned further expressly ag permitted by the law of the State of	ries, incurred by the participant while takings, directors, and members for any injury of sision to the Club to call for medical assistagrees that the foregoing release waiver and Minnesota and that if any portion thereof i	g part in the curring duri nce in case of indemnity a	ed with Prairie Woodcarvers club/organization. As such, activities referred to above. I hereby release and hold ng activities sponsored by Prairie Woodcarvers. The of emergency agreement is intended to be as broad and inclusive as is d, it is agreed that the balance shall, notwithstanding,
=	earily signs the release and waiver of liabilit ement apart from the foregoing written ag		nnity agreement, and further agrees that no oral ve been made. I also understand that photographs may
I have read and understand this docu	iment and release		
Date:	Signature of Parent/Guardian:		
Name of Participant (s):			